Project Management

UNIVERSITY OF VAVUNIYA, SRILANKA
Faculty of Business Studies

Examination Timetable

= First Examination in Business Management in Project Management -2023 - First Semester-

October/November 2024
Date Day Time Subject code Subject

14.10.2024 Monday 09.00 am - 12.00 noon PM 1143 Financial Accounting
16.10.2024 Wednesday 09.00 am - 12.00 noon PM 1123 Business Economics
18.10.2024 Friday 02.00 pm - 05.00 pm ENG 1113 Proficiency in English I
21.10.2024 Monday 09.00 am - 12.00 noon PM 1113 Principles of Management

09.00 am - 12.00 noon PM 1133 Business Mathematics
23.10.2024 Wednesday

02.00 pm - 04.00 pm ACU 1111 Language for Integration
25.10.2024 Friday 09.00 am - 12.00 noon PM 1153 Fundamentals of Project Management




= Second Examination in Business Management in Project Management -2023 - First Semester-

October/November 2024
Date Day Time Subject code Subject

15.10.2024 Tuesday 09.00am -12.00 noon PM 2113 Project Schedule Management - Practical
16.10.2024 Wednesday 01.00 pm -04.00 pm PM 2123 Project Communication Information Management
18.10.2024 Friday 09.00 am - 12.00 noon PM 2133 Project Cost Management

09.00am -12.00 noon ENG 2113 Proficiency in English III
19.10.2024 Saturday

02.00 pm - 04.00 pm ACL 2112 Social Harmony and Active Citizenship
22.10.2024 Tuesday 09.00 am - 12.00 noon PM 2143 Environment and Disaster Management
24.10.2024 Thursday 09.00am -12.00 noon PM 2153 Management Science Application




= Third Examination in Business Management in Project Management -2023 - First Semester-

October/November 2024

Date Day Time Subject code Subject
28.10.2024 Monday 09.00am -12.00 noon PM 3143 Entrepreneurship
30.10.2024 Wednesday 09.00am -12.00 noon PM 3113 Marketing Management
04.11.2024 Monday 09.00am -12.00 noon PM 3133 Procurement and Supply Chain Management
06.11.2024 Wednesday 09.00am -12.00 noon PM 3153 Geographic Information System
08.11.2024 Friday 09.00am -12.00 noon PM 3163 Organizational Change and Development
09.11.2024 Saturday 01.00pm -04.00 pm PM 3123 Project Risk Management




= Forth Examination in Business Management in Project Management -2023 - First Semester-

October/November 2024
Date Day Time Subject code Subject
29.10.2024 Tuesday 09.00am -12.00 noon PM 4113 Strategic Management
30.10.2024 Wednesday 01.00pm -04.00 pm PM 4123 Portfolio Management in the Enterprise Environment
02.11.2024 Saturday 09.00am -12.00 noon PM 4133 Agile Project Management
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